m.). 

b.  For all other uses:  One and one-half (1½) acres (63,340 sq. ft.) (6,070  

sq. m.) 

3.   A maximum lot coverage of thirty-three and one-third percent (33 1/3%). 

4.   A minimum lot width. 

a.  For single-family dwellings:  One hundred twenty-five (125) feet (38.1 m.). 

b.  For all other uses:  Three hundred (300) feet (91.44 m.). 

5.   A minimum front yard depth of forty (40) feet (12.19 m).1 

1 Front and Side Yard Abutting a Street Adjustment Next to Existing Structures: 
When a lot abuts, on both sides, lots that have already been developed, the front